
DATE LITTLE PRIMARY DATE LITTLE PRIMARY 

Monday, August 28 Half Day Half Day Monday, January 15 Closed Closed 
Tuesday, August 29 Half Day Half Day Tuesday, January 16 Noah New Student 
Wednesday, August 30 Half Day Half Day Wednesday, January 17 Paxton Farrah 
Thursday, August 31 Half Day Half Day Thursday, January 18 Aldo GG 
Friday, September 1 Closed Closed Friday, January 19 UMS Jack       

Monday, September 4 Closed Closed Monday, January 22 UMS Juniper 
Tuesday, September 5 Aldo Alexander Tuesday, January 23 Ellis Katalin 
Wednesday, September 6 Ellis Austin Wednesday, January 24 Heidi Lily 
Thursday, September 7 Heidi Charlotte Thursday, January 25 Hendrix New Student 
Friday, September 8 UMS Christian Friday, January 26 UMS Lucy       

Monday, September 11 UMS Clara Monday, January 29 UMS Mirko 
Tuesday, September 12 Hendrix Easton Tuesday, January 30 Bernie Rory 
Wednesday, September 13 Bernie EE Wednesday, January 31 Jude Shouta 
Thursday, September 14 Jude New Student Thursday, February 1 Kavisha Stelios 
Friday, September 15 UMS Farrah Friday, February 2 UMS Zoe       

Monday, September 18 UMS GG Monday, February 5 UMS Alexander 
Tuesday, September 19 Kavisha Jack Tuesday, February 6 Lee Austin 
Wednesday, September 20 Lee Juniper Wednesday, February 7 Leo Charlotte 
Thursday, September 21 Leo Katalin Thursday, February 8 Noah Christian 
Friday, September 22 UMS Lily Friday, February 9 Half Day Half Day       

Monday, September 25 UMS New Student Monday, February 12 Closed Closed 
Tuesday, September 26 Noah Lucy Tuesday, February 13 Closed Closed 
Wednesday, September 27 Paxton Mirko Wednesday, February 14 Closed Closed 
Thursday, September 28 Aldo Rory Thursday, February 15 Closed Closed 
Friday, September 29 UMS Shouta Friday, February 16 Closed Closed       

Monday, October 2 UMS Stelios Monday, February 19 UMS Austin 
Tuesday, October 3 Ellis Zoe Tuesday, February 20 Bernie Charlotte 
Wednesday, October 4 Heidi Alexander Wednesday, February 21 Jude Christian 
Thursday, October 5 Hendrix Austin Thursday, February 22 Kavisha Clara 
Friday, October 6 UMS Charlotte Friday, February 23 UMS Clara       

Monday, October 9 Closed Closed Monday, February 26 UMS Easton 
Tuesday, October 10 Bernie Christian Tuesday, February 27 Paxton EE 
Wednesday, October 11 Jude Clara Wednesday, February 28 Aldo New Student 
Thursday, October 12 Kavisha Easton Thursday, February 29 Ellis Farrah 
Friday, October 13 UMS EE Friday, March 1 UMS GG       

Monday, October 16 UMS New Student Monday, March 4 UMS Jack 
Tuesday, October 17 Lee Farrah Tuesday, March 5 Heidi Juniper 
Wednesday, October 18 Leo GG Wednesday, March 6 Hendrix Katalin 
Thursday, October 19 Noah Jack Thursday, March 7 Bernie Lily 
Friday, October 20 UMS Juniper Friday, March 8 UMS New Student       

Monday, October 23 UMS Katalin Monday, March 11 UMS Lucy 
Tuesday, October 24 Paxton Lily Tuesday, March 12 Jude Mirko 
Wednesday, October 25 Aldo New Student Wednesday, March 13 Kavisha Rory 
Thursday, October 26 Ellis Lucy Thursday, March 14 Lee Shouta 
Friday, October 27 UMS Mirko Friday, March 15 UMS Stelios       

Monday, October 30 UMS Rory Monday, March 18 UMS Zoe 
Tuesday, October 31 Heidi Shouta Tuesday, March 19 Leo Alexander 
Wednesday, November 1 Hendrix Stelios Wednesday, March 20 Noah Austin 
Thursday, November 2 Bernie Zoe Thursday, March 21 Paxton Charlotte 
Friday, November 3 UMS Alexander Friday, March 22 UMS Christian       

Monday, November 6 UMS Austin Monday, March 25 UMS Clara 
Tuesday, November 7 Jude Charlotte Tuesday, March 26 Aldo Easton 
Wednesday, November 8 Kavisha Christian Wednesday, March 27 Ellis EE 
Thursday, November 9 Lee Clara Thursday, March 28 Heidi New Student 
Friday, November 10 UMS Easton Friday, March 29 Half Day Half Day       

Monday, November 13 UMS EE Monday, April 1 Closed Closed 
Tuesday, November 14 Leo New Student Tuesday, April 2 Closed Closed 
Wednesday, November 15 Noah Farrah Wednesday, April 3 Closed Closed 



 
 
 
 

Thursday, November 16 Paxton GG Thursday, April 4 Closed Closed 
Friday, November 17 UMS Jack Friday, April 5 Closed Closed       

Monday, November 20 UMS Juniper Monday, April 8 UMS Easton 
Tuesday, November 21 Half Day Half Day Tuesday, April 9 Lee EE 
Wednesday, November 22 Closed Closed Wednesday, April 10 Leo New Student 
Thursday, November 23 Closed Closed Thursday, April 11 Noah Farrah 
Friday, November 24 Closed Closed Friday, April 12 UMS Farrah       

Monday, November 27 UMS Lucy Monday, April 15 UMS GG 
Tuesday, November 28 Noah Mirko Tuesday, April 16 Hendrix Jack 
Wednesday, November 29 Paxton Rory Wednesday, April 17 Bernie Juniper 
Thursday, November 30 Aldo Shouta Thursday, April 18 Jude Katalin 
Friday, December 1 UMS Katalin Friday, April 19 UMS Lily       

Monday, December 4 UMS Lily Monday, April 22 UMS New Student 
Tuesday, December 5 Aldo New Student Tuesday, April 23 Kavisha Lucy 
Wednesday, December 6 Ellis Lucy Wednesday, April 24 Lee Mirko 
Thursday, December 7 Heidi Mirko Thursday, April 25 Leo Rory 
Friday, December 8 UMS Rory Friday, April 26 Closed Closed       

Monday, December 11 UMS Shouta Monday, April 29 UMS Shouta 
Tuesday, December 12 Hendrix Stelios Tuesday, April 30 Noah Stelios 
Wednesday, December 13 Bernie Zoe Wednesday, May 1 Paxton Zoe 
Thursday, December 14 Jude Alexander Thursday, May 2 Paxton GG 
Friday, December 15 Half Day Half Day Friday, May 3 UMS Alexander       

Monday, December 18 Closed Closed Monday, May 6 UMS Austin 
Tuesday, December 19 Closed Closed Tuesday, May 7 Aldo Charlotte 
Wednesday, December 20 Closed Closed Wednesday, May 8 Ellis Christian 
Thursday, December 21 Closed Closed Thursday, May 9 Heidi Clara 
Friday, December 22 Closed Closed Friday, May 10 UMS Easton       

Monday, December 25 Closed Closed Monday, May 13 UMS EE 
Tuesday, December 26 Closed Closed Tuesday, May 14 Hendrix New Student 
Wednesday, December 27 Closed Closed Wednesday, May 15 Bernie Farrah 
Thursday, December 28 Closed Closed Thursday, May 16 Jude GG 
Friday, December 29 Closed Closed Friday, May 17 UMS Jack       

Monday, January 1 Closed Closed Monday, May 20 UMS Juniper 
Tuesday, January 2 Ellis Stelios Tuesday, May 21 Kavisha Katalin 
Wednesday, January 3 Heidi Zoe Wednesday, May 22 Lee Lily 
Thursday, January 4 Hendrix Alexander Thursday, May 23 Leo New Student 
Friday, January 5 UMS Austin Friday, May 24 Half Day Half Day       

Monday, January 8 UMS Charlotte Monday, May 27 Closed Closed 
Tuesday, January 9 Kavisha Christian Tuesday, May 28 Closed Closed 
Wednesday, January 10 Lee Clara Wednesday, May 29 Closed Closed 
Thursday, January 11 Leo Easton Thursday, May 30 Closed Closed 
Friday, January 12 UMS EE Friday, May 31 Closed Closed       


